

Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14-0194 Version: 1 Name: Professional Services Contract - San Francisco Bay

Area Council, Learning for Life - Carl Munck

Elementary School

Type: Agreement or Contract Status: Passed

File created: 1/29/2014 In control: Finance and Human Resources Committee

 On agenda:
 2/26/2014
 Final action:
 2/26/2014

 Enactment date:
 2/26/2014
 Enactment #:
 14-0313

Title: Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and San

Francisco Bay Area Council, Learning for Life, San Leandro, CA, for the latter to provide one Media-

Library Technology Center Assistant to deliver project based learning, which centers around

technology, with Assistant introducing teachers and their K -5 students to different programs and tools on MAC computers, with lessons grade specific and will focus on allowing students to learn how to utilize the computer's resources to their greatest at Carl Munck Elementary School, in an amount not

to exceed \$14,272.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 14-0194 Professional Services Contract - San Francisco Bay Area Council, Learning for Life - Carl

Munck Elementary School

Contact: Denise.Burroughs@ousd.k12.ca.us

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/26/2014	1	Board of Education	Adopted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and San Francisco Bay Area Council, Learning for Life, San Leandro, CA, for the latter to provide one Media-Library Technology Center Assistant to deliver project based learning, which centers around technology, with Assistant introducing teachers and their K -5 students to different programs and tools on MAC computers, with lessons grade specific and will focus on allowing students to learn how to utilize the computer's resources to their greatest at Carl Munck Elementary School, in an amount not to exceed \$14,272.00.